2024 GENESIS DATES

Note: All dates subject to change. For most
up-to-date info, visit
www.genesis.church/upcomingevents

New to 2024

January

8-28 21 Days of Prayer

8-28 Diaper Drive (Sierra
Pregnancy + Health)

28 Freedom Night
Baptism Sunday

31 Small Group Host Night

February

7 First Wednesday

10 Men’s Breakfast

11 Spring Small Groups Launch

18 Child Dedications

25 GenCouples Event

March

6 First Wednesday

24 Palm Sunday
Easter Egg Hunt

29 Good Friday Service

31 Easter Sunday

April

3 First Wednesday

14 Baptism Sunday

May

1 First Wednesday

4 Serve Day

11 Women’s Brunch

12 Child Dedications
Mother’s Day

June

2 GenKids Promotion Sunday

5 First Wednesday

16 Father’s Day Car Show

17 2:52 Internship Start (9th-12th)

23 Baptism Sunday

11
19-25
25

September

4
7

8

15
19-21
28

October

2
3-5
20

31-2

November

31-2
6
10

14
17

December

1
6
8

15
23-24

First Wednesday
Picnic at the Park
Student Camp (6th-12th)
Child Dedications

VBS

First Wednesday
Baptism Sunday
7 Days of Prayer
Freedom Night

First Wednesday

Men’s Event

Fall Small Groups Launch
Child Dedications

Men’s Camp

2nd Annual Genesis Golf
Classic

First Wednesday

Youth Conference
Vision Sunday (7 Years)
Fall Festival

Women’s Retreat

Women’s Retreat

First Wednesday

Xmas Toy Drive (thru 12/8)
Baptism Sunday

City Pastors Luncheon
Child Dedications

Legacy Sunday

First Wednesday

Christmas Dream Team Party
Legacy Offering

Children’s Christmas Choir
Candlelight Services 6pm



